TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
ISIN: JP3633400001  WKN: 7203

Overview

2024/04/19 19:40:23

Price
21.475 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.22% (-0.27)

JP3633400001
7203
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

288,593 EUR
NIKKEI 225

21.31 EUR (469)
21.48 EUR (465)
21.55 EUR
21.55 EUR
21.23 EUR
21.74 EUR
21.36753 EUR
10,584
226,153.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8afc4874c1425b35b4a9339be8d915a36a37aeb9ae389ceb275023642253a94&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a8426a8e670fba12&time=1713636011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d0e11693f15069ebb0038770c858fd6c088720456375b1b0a158909436ecf76&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=022a1cbc202d447fe&time=1713636011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d617bd7b4a6c35b94e9bd35eccc80f85be9d511416919866b43a052c2e0d7ee1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcc0ca5568d21eb9d&time=1713636011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8c5e7591242cd715d884f09973bbc50f37fdf769917c288920fd8adec1419c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4439670699e21e28b&time=1713636011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da35fb3df3a23dc48d7c5cea6f71bcefd6b945403e6fd4090bceb8c8a5043f7&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c7ccf4af1cfdb11e&time=1713636011&tool=RSC

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Details

2024/04/19 19:40:23

Price
21.475 EUR

Difference O -1.22%(-027)

General attributes

ISIN JP3633400001
Symbol 7203
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 288,593 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.31 EUR (469)
Ask (Ask size) 21.48 EUR (465)
Open 21.55 EUR
High 21.55 EUR
Low 21.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.74 EUR
VWAP 21.36753 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,584
Trading volume 226,153.96
Number of trades 70
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.13% +74.14% +64.82%
Perf (abs.) +5.03 +9.26 +8.55
Beta 1.16 1.10 0.97
Volatility  26.55 25.43 25.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time Price

09:05 21.475 EUR

19:40 21.475EUR

08:30 3,522.00 JPY

13:47 21.355 EUR

14:29 21.355 EUR

Sy

22.296 EUR (13,390
22.491 EUR (16,584
19.831 EUR (16,630

23.840 EUR (2024/03/22

16.386 EUR (2024/01/02
23.840 EUR (2024/03/22
12.010 EUR (2023/04/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.23

1,247.48

0.07

0.00

)
)
)
17.138 EUR (15,783)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

70

30,079
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19656

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

15:10

08:01

10:05

17:07

19:04

19:31

08:08

3,550.00 JPY 1,006.95

21.305 EUR

21.50 EUR

21.375 EUR

22.858 USD

21.195 EUR

21.355 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.24

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19655

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Company profile

TOYOTA

Contact Details
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.

1 Toyota-cho - 471-8571 Toyota
Telefon: +81-565-28-2121

Fax: +81-565-23-5800

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koji Sato

Gill A. Pratt
Hiroki Nakajima
Jun Nagata
Kazuaki Shingo
Koji Kobayashi
Mitsuru Kawai
Shigeki Terashi
Shigeki

Tomoyama

Simon
Humphries

Takeshi
Uchiyamada
Tatsuro Ueda

Tetsuo Ogawa

Yoichi Miyazaki

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akio Toyoda

Emi Osono

Philip Craven

Hiroki Nakajima

Ikuro Sugawara

Masahiko
Oshima

Shigeru
Hayakawa

Simon
Humphries

Yoichi Miyazaki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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